E@Y) | PRO KIDS

SALZBURGER TENNISVERBAND
STAND: Oktober 2024

Die Reihung der Spielerlnnen in den einzelnen Gruppen erfolgt in alphabetischer Reihenfolge!

GIRLS U10 - Jahrgang 2014 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

505348
493710
492882

Eder Ella Giulia
Kirchner Leni

Langegger Christina

BOYS U10 - Jahrgang 2014 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

GRUPPE 3

493712
489216
448082
530552
440805
497522
489122
544029
448609

Winkler Sebastian
Flrst Jasper
Niederacher Simon
Denes Marcell
KoBner Max
Lautner Moritz
Seidl Niklas
Wallner Samuel

Wenger Gabriel

GIRLS U09 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2
GRUPPE 3

BOYS U09 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

GRUPPE 3

595012
585039
545156

497508
548779
557372
505271
516554
508069
528289
505272

Krallinger Marie
GroBwang Marie (2016)
Pausch Milena

Schwarz Severin
Wernd| Franz
Buchinger Felix
Neumayer Philipp
Aigner Noah

Bacher Oscar (2018)
Haberl Luca

Kogler Josef (2016)



